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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Truist 
305 E Jefferson St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Bank Fee Blair 
Williamson 05/31/2025 $5.00

Aird, Lashrecse  
PO Box 3943 
Petersburg, VA 23805

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $500.00

Herring, Charniele  
PO Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $500.00

House Republican Campaign Committee 
106 Carter Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

political contribution Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $3,500.00

Marsden, Dave  
PO Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $500.00

McDougle, Ryan T 
P.O. Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $1,000.00

Sturtevant, Glen  
4626 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $500.00

Virginia Joint Democratic Caucus 
1710 East Franklin Street 
2nd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $3,500.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 7428 
Hampton, VA 23666

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $1,000.00

Watts, Vivian E 
8717 Mary Lee Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

political donation Blair 
Williamson 06/02/2025 $500.00

Truist 
305 E Jefferson St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Bank Fee Blair 
Williamson 06/30/2025 $5.00

Bulova, David  
PO Box 106 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $500.00

Helmer, Dan  
PO Box 7267 
Fairfax Statio, VA 22039

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Jones, Michael  
P.O. Box 25174 
Richmond, VA 23260

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $250.00

Keys-Gamarra, Karen  
2688 Linda Marie Dr 
Oakton, VA 22124

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $250.00

Martinez, Marty  
P.O. Box 6366 
Leesburg, VA 20178

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $250.00

Tran, Kathy  
P.O. Box 2731 
Springfield, VA 22152

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $500.00

Williams, Wren  
PO Box 192 
Stuart, VA 24171

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $250.00

Wyatt, Scott  
PO Box 365 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

political donation Blair 
Williamson 07/14/2025 $250.00

Truist 
305 E Jefferson St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Bank Fee Blair 
Williamson 07/31/2025 $5.00

Ballard, Jason  
P.O. Box 6555 
Christiansburg, VA 24068

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/12/2025 $500.00

Coyner, Carrie  
PO Box 58 
Chesterfield, VA 23238

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/12/2025 $500.00

Ebbin, Adam P. 
PO Box 26415 
Alexandria, VA 22313

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/12/2025 $500.00

Hayes, Cliff  
PO Box 5142 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/12/2025 $250.00

Laufer, Amy  
P.O. Box 257 
Keswick, VA 22947

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/12/2025 $250.00

Ward, Jeion  
2017 Cunningham Drive 
Suite 209 
Hampton, VA 23666

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/12/2025 $500.00

5 of 11



Old Dominion Highway PAC 
(PAC-12-00143)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Paid

Anthony, Bonita  
PO Box 1853 
Norfolk, VA 32501

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $250.00

Bolling, Destiny  
9962 Brook Rd 
61 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $250.00

Boysko, Jennifer  
PO Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $500.00

Clark, Nadarius  
445 North Main Street, PO Box 829 
Suffolk, VA 23439

political donatinon Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $250.00

Craig, Christie  
621 Valor Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $500.00

Delaney, Karrie  
PO Box 231023 
Centreville, VA 20120

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $1,000.00

McClure, Adele  
P.O. Box 5512 
Arlington, VA 22205

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $500.00

Perry, Russet  
P.O. Box 6435, East Market St 
Leesburg, VA 20178

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $500.00

Seibold, Holly  
PO Box 106 
Vienna, VA 22182

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $1,000.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $1,000.00

Wiley, William  
703 South Stewart St 
Winchester, VA 22601

political donation Blair 
Williamson 08/27/2025 $250.00

Truist 
305 E Jefferson St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Bank Fee Blair 
Williamson 08/31/2025 $5.00

Total This Period $22,770.00

6 of 11



Old Dominion Highway PAC 
(PAC-12-00143)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Received 
 
Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
Address

Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Easter Associates, Inc. 
250 West Main Street 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

06/30/2025 $500.00 $0.00

Total This Period
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Schedule E: Itemization of Loans Repaid 
 
Name and Address of Lender

Name and Address of Co-Borrower Date 
Received

Amount 
Repaid this 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Easter Associates, Inc. 
250 West Main Street 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

06/30/2025 $500.00 $0.00

Total This Period
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 0 $0.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 0 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $22,770.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $22,770.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $500.00

13. Subtotal $500.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $500.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $40,523.69

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $0.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $500.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $500.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $41,023.69

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$22,770.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $500.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $23,270.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $17,753.69

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $22,061.19

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $27,517.50

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $500.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $28,017.50

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $50,078.69

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $9,055.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$23,270.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $32,325.00

29. Ending Balance $17,753.69
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